Therapeutic Recreation Award

Year

Recipient

2017

None

2016

None

2015

None

2014

Katherine Hollay Wilhelm

2013

Kelly Rose Sousa, East Hartford Parks & Recreation

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

Michelle Tavano, High Meadows, DCF

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

Karen Kalenauskas, Southbury Training School

2002

Eileen Cicchese, Town of Groton Parks & Recreation




